ELECTRIC
HALF SIZE CONVECTION OVENS
MODEL NUMBERS
IHEG-24	 	 IHEG-24S
IHEG-36	 	 IHEG-36S
IHEG-48  	 IHEG-48S
IHEG-60  	 IHEG-60S
IHEG-72   	 IHEG-72S

GAS
OUTPUT
BTU
GAS
OUTPUT
KW
BURNERS
SHIP
WEIGHT
KG
SHIP
WEIGHT
LBS
DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS
IHEG-24 24” W X 24” D 60,000 18 2 180 397 24” W X 32-9/16” D X 23-1/2” H
610 MM X 827MM X 597MM
28-1/2” W X 36” D X 26” H
724 MM X 915MM X 660MM
IHEG-36 36” W X 24” D 90,000 26 3 230 506 36” W X 32-9/16” D X 23-1/2” H
915 MM X 827MM X 597MM
38-1/2” W X 36” D X 26” H
978 MM X 915MM X 660MM
IHEG-48 48” W X 24” D 120,000 35 4 305 673 48” W X 32-9/16” D X 23-1/2” H
1220 MM X 827MM X 597MM
50-1/2” W X 36” D X 26” H
1283 MM X 915MM X 660MM
IHEG-60 60” W X 24” D 150,000 44 5 383 845 60” W X 32-9/16” D X 23-1/2” H
1524 MM X 827MM X 597MM
62-1/2” W X 36” D X 26” H
1588 MM X 915MM X 660MM
IHEG-72 72” W X 24” D 180,000 53 6 462 1018 72” W X 32-9/16” D X 23-1/2” H
1829 MM X 827MM X 597MM
74-1/2” W X 36” D X 26” H
1892 MM X 915MM X 660MM
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SHIP
WEIGHT
KG
SHIP
WEIGHT
LBS
DIMENSIONS CRATED
DIMENSIONS
IHEG-24S Equipment Stand, 24"W, stainless steel, for IHEG24 12 26 20¾” W X 26½” D X 24½” H
527MM X 673MM X 622MM
21¾” W X 29½” D X 5¾” H
553MM X 749MM X 146MM
IHEG-36S Equipment Stand, 36"W, stainless steel, for IHEG36 17 38 32¾” W X 26½” D X 24½” H
832MM X 673MM X 622MM
33¾” W X 29½” D X 5¾” H
838MM X 749MM X 146MM
IHEG-48S Equipment Stand, 48"W, stainless steel, for IHEG48 23 51 44¾” W X 26½” D X 24½” H
1137MM X 673MM X 622MM
45¾” W X 29½” D X 5¾” H
1143MM X 749MM X 146MM
IHEG-60S Equipment Stand, 60"W, stainless steel, for IHEG60 29 64 56¾” W X 26½” D X 24½” H
1422MM X 673MM X 622MM
57¾” W X 29½” D X 5¾” H
1448MM X 749MM X 146MM
IHEG-72S Equipment Stand, 72"W, stainless steel, for IHEG72 35 78 68¾” W X 26½” D X 24½” H
1727MM X 673MM X 622MM
69¾” W X 29½” D X 5¾” H
1753MM X 749MM X 146MM
MANIFOLD PRESSURE